SOMI/LEGAL & SECRETARIAL/BSE/2020/45
 FAX/REGD.A.D/COURIER/E-MAIL/E-FILING
DATE: 30/09/2020
To,
The BSE Limited                                                            Security Code: 533001
Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers,                                           Security ID: SOMICONV
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Resolution
Number
No. of Votes
for Yes
No. of Votes
for No
No. of Votes
for Abstain Entity Voted User ID Date of Voting
Status of
Vote
BR File
name
POA File
name
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000040991KINNARI AMIT SHAH         1500.000 1 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900000409912020-09-27 20:37:21.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000040991KINNARI AMIT SHAH         1500.000 2 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900000409912020-09-27 20:37:21.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000040991KINNARI AMIT SHAH         1500.000 3 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900000409912020-09-27 20:37:21.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000040991KINNARI AMIT SHAH         1500.000 4 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900000409912020-09-27 20:37:21.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000360421SUNANDA VIJAY SHAH         1500.000 1 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900003604212020-09-27 20:35:07.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000360421SUNANDA VIJAY SHAH         1500.000 2 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900003604212020-09-27 20:35:07.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000360421SUNANDA VIJAY SHAH         1500.000 3 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900003604212020-09-27 20:35:07.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000360421SUNANDA VIJAY SHAH         1500.000 4 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900003604212020-09-27 20:35:07.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000410801AMIT VIJAY SHAH (HUF)         1500.000 1 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900004108012020-09-27 20:35:56.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000410801AMIT VIJAY SHAH (HUF)         1500.000 2 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900004108012020-09-27 20:35:56.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000410801AMIT VIJAY SHAH (HUF)         1500.000 3 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900004108012020-09-27 20:35:56.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1202890000410801AMIT VIJAY SHAH (HUF)         1500.000 4 1500.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12028900004108012020-09-27 20:35:56.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1203320008951246C JAYA PRAKASH         2.000 1 2.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12033200089512462020-09-28 12:20:06.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1203320008951246C JAYA PRAKASH         2.000 2 2.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12033200089512462020-09-28 12:20:06.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1203320008951246C JAYA PRAKASH         2.000 3 2.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12033200089512462020-09-28 12:20:06.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1203320008951246C JAYA PRAKASH         2.000 4 2.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12033200089512462020-09-28 12:20:06.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1204720007153698VIDYA SAGAR VUPPALA         1.000 1 1.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12047200071536982020-09-27 12:25:01.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1204720007153698VIDYA SAGAR VUPPALA         1.000 2 1.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12047200071536982020-09-27 12:25:01.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1204720007153698VIDYA SAGAR VUPPALA         1.000 3 1.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12047200071536982020-09-27 12:25:01.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1204720007153698VIDYA SAGAR VUPPALA         1.000 4 1.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12047200071536982020-09-27 12:25:01.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000014793APOORV BOHRA         1200.000 1 0.000 1200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000147932020-09-28 11:50:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000014793APOORV BOHRA         1200.000 2 0.000 1200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000147932020-09-28 11:50:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000014793APOORV BOHRA         1200.000 3 0.000 1200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000147932020-09-28 11:50:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000014793APOORV BOHRA         1200.000 4 0.000 1200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000147932020-09-28 11:50:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000017488AJAY BOHRA         200.000 1 0.000 200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000174882020-09-27 12:24:18.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000017488AJAY BOHRA         200.000 2 0.000 200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000174882020-09-27 12:24:18.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000017488AJAY BOHRA         200.000 3 0.000 200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000174882020-09-27 12:24:18.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1205830000017488AJAY BOHRA         200.000 4 0.000 200.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12058300000174882020-09-27 12:24:18.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1206810000045996URMILA MEHTA         1000.000 1 1000.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12068100000459962020-09-27 20:42:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1206810000045996URMILA MEHTA         1000.000 2 1000.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12068100000459962020-09-27 20:42:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1206810000045996URMILA MEHTA         1000.000 3 1000.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12068100000459962020-09-27 20:42:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Substatus unavailable in EVS 1206810000045996URMILA MEHTA         1000.000 4 1000.000 0.000 0.000 INVESTOR 12068100000459962020-09-27 20:42:44.0 VOTED NONE NONE
Resident - Ordinary IN30072410172140 KAPIL CHOPRA         1789.000 1 0.000 1789.000 0.000 INVESTOR IN30072410172140 2020-09-28 15:48:35.0 VOTED NONE NONE